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½” STAINLESS STEEL FLAT BAR
5MM WHITE POLYCARBONATE
PREFABRICATED GALVANIZED 
STEEL H METAL PROFILE  2.54 x 6.2 CM 

ESTRUCTURAL  CONCRETE
 280 Kg/Cm2 (4,000 PPSI)

12MM CORRUGATED STEEL REINFORCEMENT

 500L WATER TANK

2CM TONGUE-AND-GROOVE FLOOR FINISH

LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE PLATFORM

TINDO WALARA SOLAR PANEL
415 x 430 G3P
½” GALVANIZED STEEL 
H METAL PROFILE

CLEANING CONCRETE 1,500 PSI
FILLING MATERIAL

ECO PURLIN
 80x40

METAL BASE FOR H 
PROFILE ASSEMBLY 
CONNECTOR

POLYCARBONATE 
SHEET 5MM

POLYCARBONATE 
DETAIL

 H PROFILE 
CONNECTOR CAP

REED AND BAMBOO THATCH
POLYCARBONATE

RIEL  2000 x 960 mm
PANEL1230 x 1930 x 86 mm

PHOTOVOLTAIC 
PANEL DETAIL 1

3
8"

FLAT WASHER 38"
BEAM

POLYCARBONATE

TCA 38" ZN PRESSURE WASHER 38"

RAIL

RUBBER STAMP

TCA 38" ZN

DIAMOND WASHER 38"

TCA 38" ZN

FLAT WASHER 38"
FLAT WASHER 38"

PRESSURE WASHER 38"

PHOTOVOLTAIC 
PANEL DETAIL 2

x16
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x8

157 KG

157 KG

x8
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x7

x7

x7

x7

78.5 KG

59.5 KG

47.1 KG

54.95 KG

62.8 KG

62.8 KG

TOTAL WEIGHT OF COMPOSITE MODULE:  6.4786 TONS TOTAL WEIGHT OF INDIVIDUAL MODULE: 0.7115 TONS

7.85 KG

24 KG

1. IMPLEMENTATION OF PLACES AND HARD AREAS 2. MAKE RADIAL FOUNDATION AND LOCATION 
                   OF RAINWATER TANK 3. H-PROFILE ASSEMBLIES - MAIN COLUMNS

4. UNION BEAMS AND CURVED FINISHES 4. INSTALLATION OF INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR COATING 5. INSTALLATION OF SOLAR PANELS AND CAT LADDER

MATERIAL TRANSPORT
 METHODS 

4.2 M

2.1 M

2.8 M 10-TON CAPACITY 
      FORKLIFT.

TRANSPORT SHIP
     35 M X 7 M.


